SERIE 21IZ1Pneumatically operated angle seat
valve 2/2 N.C. pressure below seat
PILOT ACTUATOR FEATURES:PILOT ACTUATOR FEATURES:
PRESENTATION:PRESENTATION:
The “ODE ” reserves the right to carry out technical and aesthetic modifications without prior notice.
17-02-2017 ODE 21IZ1 Series
VALVE FEATURES:VALVE FEATURES:
CE Approval

PROCESSPROCESS
CONNECTION:CONNECTION:
ORDERING CODEORDERING CODE
Pipe
IS0
228/1
Code
Ø
Kv Actuator pilot
pressure (bar)
Differential
pressure (bar)
Max.
allowable
pressure
mm l/mn min max min max PS (bar)
G 1/2" 21IZ1CS1BTT0152BP 13 59 4 8 0 13 16
G 3/4" 21IZ1DS1BTT0202BP 18 119 4.5 8 0 14 16
G 1” 21IZ1ES1BTT0252BP 24 226 5 8 0 13 16
G 1 1/4" 21IZ1ES1BTT0322BP 31 289 5 8 0 6* 16
G 1 1/2" 21IZ1FS1BTT0402BP 35 411 6 8 0 16 16
G 2” 21IZ1FS1BTT0502BP 45 660 6 8 0 10 16
G 2 1/2" 21IZ1GA1BTT0652BP 61 1033 5.5 8 0 9 16
*For higher pressure use 21IA7T32GC2-H (13 Bar)
A
mm
C
mm
K
mm
L
mm
R
mm
T
mm
21IZ1CS1ATT0102BP G 3/8 124 50,5 112 68 G 1/8 27 12 27
21IZ1DS1ATT0102BP G 3/8 135 60 125 68 G 1/8 33 12 27
21IZ1CS1ATT0152BP G 1/2 124 50,5 112 68 G 1/8 27 15 27
21IZ1DS1ATT0152BP G 1/2 135 60 125 68 G 1/8 33 15 27
21IZ1DS1ATT0202BP G 3/4 140 60 132 75 G 1/8 33 16 32
21IZ1DS1ATT0252BP G 1 150 60 136 90 G 1/8 33 17 40
21IZ1ES1ATT0252BP G 1 172 75 162 90 G 1/8 41 17 40
21IZ1FS1ATT0252BP G 1 216 106 211 90 G 1/8 55 17 40
21IZ1ES1ATT0322BP G 1 1/4 190 75 174 116 G 1/8 41 21 50
21IZ1FS1ATT0322BP G 1 1/4 235 106 223 116 G 1/8 55 21 50
21IZ1ES1ATT0402BP G 1 1/2 190 75 175 116 G 1/8 41 21 56
21IZ1FS1ATT0402BP G 1 1/2 235 106 223 116 G 1/8 55 21 56
21IZ1ES1ATT0502BP G 2 205 75 183 138 G 1/8 41 22 69
21IZ1FS1ATT0502BP G 2 250 106 232 138 G 1/8 55 22 69
21IZ1GA1ATT0502BP G 2 305 170 300 138 G 1/8 85 22 69
21IZ1FS1ATT0652BP G 2 1/2 275 106 280 178 G 1/8 55 26 85
21IZ1GA1ATT0652BP G 2 1/2 320 170 330 178 G 1/8 85 26 85
21IZ1GA1ATT0802BP G 3 340 170 355 210 G 1/8 85 27 100
DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:
SERIE 21IZ1
17-02-2017 ODE Serie 21IZ1
Type Pipe